
HelyezésRajtszámNév Össz. idő 1. futam 2. futam 3. futam 4. futam 5. futam

 SuperSprint  Férfi  U20 

1 192 Dénes Ervin 0:31:20 0:06:09 0:06:12 0:06:17 0:06:19 0:06:22

2 199 Palkovics Áron 0:31:40 0:06:13 0:06:17 0:06:19 0:06:23 0:06:26

3 195 Rontó Zsolt 0:34:02 0:06:32 0:06:52 0:06:56 0:06:52 0:06:47

4 202 Sütő Zsombor 0:35:58 0:07:15 0:07:14 0:07:11 0:07:15 0:07:01

5 53 Szakács Márk 0:36:32 0:07:03 0:07:12 0:07:10 0:07:33 0:07:31

6 54 Sallai Zsolt Bence 0:37:43 0:07:02 0:07:21 0:07:38 0:07:47 0:07:53

7 201 Kálovics ferenc 0:38:45 0:07:15 0:07:33 0:07:52 0:08:00 0:08:03

8 206 Tóth Bence 0:41:33 0:08:28 0:08:19 0:08:02 0:08:22 0:08:19

9 51 Kelemen Dávid 0:47:05 0:09:23 0:08:59 0:09:40 0:09:29 0:09:32

10 155 Dudás Dániel 0:47:07 0:09:38 0:09:35 0:09:12 0:09:29 0:09:11

11 55 Somogyi Vilmos 0:52:33 0:10:28 0:10:34 0:10:23 0:10:22 0:10:43

12 8 Szöllős Zsombor 1:02:26 0:11:03 0:11:29 0:12:22 0:13:26 0:14:04

13 7 Petz Roland 1:11:50 0:12:05 0:13:29 0:14:39 0:15:10 0:16:25

 SuperSprint  Nő  U20 

1 61 Horváth Karolina Helga 0:34:42 0:06:34 0:06:43 0:07:04 0:07:08 0:07:11

2 60 Cseri Bettina 0:39:38 0:07:39 0:07:51 0:07:56 0:08:06 0:08:05

3 56 Dawson Yolanda 0:39:52 0:07:50 0:08:00 0:08:04 0:08:03 0:07:54

4 160 Szekeres Tamara 0:41:21 0:07:53 0:08:06 0:08:37 0:08:12 0:08:30

5 158 Bócz Patrícia 0:43:02 0:07:47 0:08:23 0:08:53 0:09:08 0:08:49

6 57 Hallgat Fanni 0:45:01 0:08:31 0:08:51 0:09:04 0:09:19 0:09:13

7 198 Hornyák Anna 0:45:04 0:08:16 0:09:44 0:08:15 0:10:43 0:08:04

8 58 Lakatos Boglárka 1:05:54 0:11:07 0:12:05 0:13:04 0:14:48 0:14:49

9 59 Lakatos Lívia 1:07:23 0:12:05 0:12:34 0:13:51 0:14:37 0:14:13

 SuperSprint  Férfi  Felnőtt 

1 200 Dani Áron 0:29:25 0:05:48 0:05:52 0:05:52 0:05:58 0:05:54

2 11 Szabó Sándor 0:29:27 0:05:48 0:05:53 0:05:52 0:05:58 0:05:54

3 139 Berec Lajos 0:29:29 0:05:48 0:05:53 0:05:52 0:05:59 0:05:55

4 25 Bogos Tamás 0:29:41 0:05:50 0:05:57 0:05:55 0:06:01 0:05:56

5 5 Pelsőczy Attila 0:29:44 0:05:57 0:05:56 0:05:53 0:06:00 0:05:56

6 193 Ludvig Benjámin 0:29:52 0:05:54 0:06:01 0:05:59 0:06:04 0:05:52

7 190 zatykó Miklós 0:30:22 0:05:59 0:06:06 0:06:02 0:06:07 0:06:07

8 180 Varga József 0:30:52 0:06:05 0:06:07 0:06:13 0:06:13 0:06:10

9 207 Sipiczki Csaba 0:30:59 0:06:00 0:06:14 0:06:13 0:06:18 0:06:12

10 136 Pach Péter Pál 0:31:51 0:06:16 0:06:20 0:06:19 0:06:25 0:06:28

11 145 Soltész Tamás 0:31:58 0:06:34 0:06:34 0:06:18 0:06:18 0:06:12

12 13 Stépán Zsolt 0:32:00 0:06:00 0:06:12 0:07:02 0:06:32 0:06:11

13 4 Kuncz Gábor 0:32:10 0:06:33 0:06:33 0:06:18 0:06:19 0:06:24

14 27 Csontos László 0:32:14 0:06:12 0:06:20 0:06:33 0:06:22 0:06:46

15 215 Oláh Tamás 0:32:56 0:06:37 0:06:45 0:06:05 0:06:44 0:06:43

16 26 Lipták Gábor 0:33:09 0:06:43 0:06:31 0:06:35 0:06:41 0:06:37

17 131 Kövér Márton 0:33:17 0:06:47 0:06:37 0:06:37 0:06:41 0:06:33

18 140 Juhász András 0:33:21 0:06:25 0:06:45 0:06:40 0:06:45 0:06:43

19 24 Bíró Károly 0:33:39 0:06:46 0:06:42 0:06:41 0:06:44 0:06:43

20 28 Tóth Ádám 0:33:40 0:06:29 0:06:44 0:06:47 0:06:53 0:06:45

21 214 Petr Konak 0:34:18 0:06:38 0:06:55 0:06:58 0:06:55 0:06:49

22 19 SzoboszlayTamás 0:34:32 0:06:45 0:06:55 0:06:57 0:07:01 0:06:51
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23 20 Hodovánszki Csaba 0:34:58 0:06:29 0:07:02 0:07:06 0:07:14 0:07:05

24 3 Berendi Antal 0:35:02 0:07:08 0:07:04 0:06:57 0:07:03 0:06:48

25 9 Ronyecz Péter 0:35:20 0:06:55 0:06:59 0:07:04 0:07:12 0:07:08

26 183 Nagyapáti Ede 0:36:45 0:07:12 0:07:13 0:07:23 0:07:41 0:07:14

27 142 Fekete Dániel 0:37:08 0:07:52 0:07:20 0:07:20 0:07:22 0:07:12

28 143 Török Csaba 0:37:55 0:07:29 0:07:28 0:07:35 0:07:42 0:07:39

29 220 Molnár Márton 0:38:48 0:07:48 0:07:50 0:07:47 0:07:51 0:07:30

30 141 Antal Ádám 0:38:55 0:07:30 0:07:38 0:07:56 0:07:58 0:07:52

31 133 Kiss László 0:39:31 0:07:37 0:07:52 0:08:02 0:08:01 0:07:57

32 208 Szegvári Tamás 0:39:35 0:07:43 0:07:46 0:07:54 0:08:03 0:08:06

33 33 Berezvai Viktor 0:41:01 0:08:02 0:07:30 0:07:43 0:08:43 0:09:00

34 31 Pliha Zoltán 0:41:10 0:08:03 0:08:20 0:08:23 0:08:12 0:08:10

35 138 Sóskuti Zoltán 0:41:50 0:07:56 0:08:14 0:08:35 0:08:41 0:08:22

36 189 Rákosy íGergely 0:42:50 0:08:06 0:08:21 0:09:10 0:08:35 0:08:36

37 32 Dobronoky Dániel 0:43:18 0:08:55 0:07:49 0:08:26 0:08:58 0:09:08

38 147 Mihalik Lajos 0:44:47 0:09:06 0:08:54 0:09:03 0:09:09 0:08:33

39 144 Hetesy Bálint 0:45:04 0:08:21 0:08:20 0:09:02 0:09:16 0:10:02

40 132 Szlaukó Gábor 0:45:43 0:08:59 0:09:00 0:09:13 0:09:23 0:09:05

41 30 Deák Attila Zsolt 0:47:11 0:08:59 0:09:12 0:09:30 0:09:38 0:09:50

42 16 Taskár Tamás 0:47:15 0:09:20 0:09:35 0:09:27 0:09:29 0:09:22

43 1 Halászy Tamás 0:47:46 0:09:13 0:09:33 0:09:38 0:09:54 0:09:26

44 29 Szabó Mátyás 0:48:31 0:09:09 0:09:20 0:09:30 0:09:54 0:10:36

45 219 Lengyel Zoltán 0:51:20 0:09:29 0:09:49 0:10:17 0:10:39 0:11:04

46 2 Slemmer Péter 0:53:02 0:09:27 0:10:16 0:10:06 0:10:34 0:12:36

47 134 krebs andrás 0:54:57 0:10:08 0:10:28 0:10:59 0:11:25 0:11:55

48 15 Kertész Attila 0:57:14 0:10:42 0:11:41 0:11:50 0:11:40 0:11:20

 SuperSprint  Nő  Felnőtt 

1 152 Kácser Zita 0:33:12 0:06:34 0:06:38 0:06:39 0:06:42 0:06:36

2 210 Kenesei Zsanett 0:33:33 0:06:35 0:06:43 0:06:48 0:06:43 0:06:42

3 204 Ferenc Kata 0:35:59 0:07:00 0:07:03 0:07:11 0:07:15 0:07:28

4 151 Papp Ildiko 0:36:13 0:06:57 0:07:14 0:07:18 0:07:21 0:07:21

5 46 Poór Brigitta 0:36:57 0:07:07 0:07:30 0:07:24 0:07:30 0:07:23

6 50 Hakkel Tünde 0:38:45 0:07:30 0:07:42 0:07:47 0:07:54 0:07:50

7 154 Őry Eszter 0:40:45 0:08:07 0:07:51 0:08:11 0:08:16 0:08:18

8 34 Zólyomi Kinga 0:42:02 0:08:01 0:08:29 0:08:29 0:08:33 0:08:28

9 38 Varga Judit 0:42:07 0:08:17 0:08:29 0:08:14 0:08:34 0:08:31

10 49 Tóth Magdolna 0:44:24 0:08:32 0:08:54 0:08:59 0:08:59 0:08:59

11 40 Derda Tímea 0:45:07 0:08:30 0:08:52 0:09:09 0:09:16 0:09:16

12 150 Turcziné Soós Éva 0:47:35 0:09:34 0:09:28 0:09:30 0:09:38 0:09:22

13 153 Maticsák Márta 0:49:19 0:09:30 0:09:37 0:09:53 0:10:10 0:10:07

14 48 Nagyné Höchst Ágnes 0:49:46 0:10:06 0:09:58 0:10:03 0:09:47 0:09:50

15 35 Szényi Sarolta 0:53:42 0:10:33 0:10:24 0:10:24 0:10:59 0:11:20

16 148 Bakó Andrea 0:54:28 0:09:46 0:10:53 0:11:01 0:11:26 0:11:19

17 218 Nagy Dóra Mária 0:55:39 0:10:53 0:11:06 0:11:15 0:11:15 0:11:08

18 211 Kocsis Anett 0:56:17 0:10:29 0:10:48 0:11:21 0:11:45 0:11:51

19 37 Hanusz-Hevényi Zsuzsanna0:57:08 0:11:15 0:11:13 0:11:34 0:11:45 0:11:19

20 149 Hetesy Szilvia 0:57:37 0:10:28 0:10:45 0:11:27 0:12:23 0:12:32

21 43 Végvári Betti 0:58:59 0:11:20 0:11:38 0:11:45 0:12:03 0:12:11

22 47 Balázs Mariann 1:05:02 0:12:28 0:12:26 0:12:59 0:13:31 0:13:36

 SuperSprint  Férfi  Szenior 



1 163 Sági József 0:30:42 0:06:04 0:06:08 0:06:06 0:06:10 0:06:13

2 93 Gerlei Tamás 0:33:40 0:06:41 0:06:38 0:06:40 0:06:44 0:06:54

3 89 Ostoróczki Ferenc 0:35:21 0:07:08 0:06:57 0:07:01 0:07:05 0:07:07

4 75 Elek Péter 0:35:56 0:07:07 0:07:09 0:07:11 0:07:15 0:07:12

5 80 Sáros Attila 0:36:03 0:06:59 0:07:03 0:07:09 0:07:22 0:07:28

6 63 Földvári Zoli 0:36:25 0:07:01 0:07:18 0:07:24 0:07:21 0:07:19

7 216 Tóth Zoltán 0:36:53 0:07:10 0:07:25 0:07:22 0:07:28 0:07:25

8 165 Csuta Albert 0:37:47 0:07:22 0:07:30 0:07:31 0:07:43 0:07:39

9 82 Nagy Robert 0:37:48 0:07:25 0:07:35 0:07:33 0:07:37 0:07:36

10 62 Kmetti Oszkár 0:39:01 0:07:40 0:07:45 0:07:52 0:07:54 0:07:48

11 76 Tüske Zsolt 0:39:04 0:07:27 0:07:45 0:07:53 0:07:57 0:08:00

12 70 Bordás Attila 0:39:43 0:07:32 0:07:52 0:07:56 0:08:06 0:08:14

13 90 Szeitz István 0:39:55 0:07:34 0:07:56 0:08:00 0:08:07 0:08:16

14 64 Vági Péter 0:41:16 0:08:12 0:08:19 0:08:13 0:08:26 0:08:05

15 203 Polgári Róbert 0:41:35 0:08:09 0:08:14 0:08:20 0:08:23 0:08:27

16 86 Mészáros Károly 0:42:08 0:08:17 0:08:20 0:08:21 0:08:31 0:08:38

17 77 Szilágyi János Döme 0:42:42 0:08:03 0:08:27 0:08:44 0:08:49 0:08:36

18 85 Kelemen László 0:43:51 0:08:07 0:08:37 0:08:54 0:09:08 0:09:04

19 79 Veres István 0:44:08 0:08:49 0:08:21 0:08:54 0:09:14 0:08:47

20 68 Szőke Zoltán 0:44:23 0:08:34 0:08:43 0:08:57 0:09:09 0:08:58

21 161 Forgon Miklós 0:45:06 0:08:36 0:08:32 0:09:08 0:09:22 0:09:25

22 74 Hajdú Zoltán 0:45:12 0:08:48 0:09:14 0:09:06 0:09:03 0:08:59

23 71 Lakatos Tibor 0:45:19 0:07:52 0:09:30 0:09:31 0:09:12 0:09:11

24 81 Fellner Ferenc 0:45:53 0:08:41 0:09:10 0:09:26 0:09:25 0:09:09

25 72 Németh Zoltán 0:46:22 0:08:55 0:09:19 0:09:22 0:09:16 0:09:28

26 78 Dávid Zoltán 0:47:15 0:09:04 0:09:26 0:09:33 0:09:35 0:09:35

27 162 Palatka Zoltán 0:48:00 0:09:25 0:09:28 0:09:54 0:09:49 0:09:23

28 187 Bagyinszki Balázs 0:49:15 0:10:21 0:08:49 0:10:28 0:09:24 0:10:11

29 73 Kovács Attila Csaba 0:49:45 0:10:02 0:09:54 0:09:54 0:09:58 0:09:55

30 69 Szöllős Sándor 0:49:55 0:09:13 0:10:03 0:10:11 0:10:15 0:10:11

31 166 Holczer Péter 0:53:59 0:10:32 0:10:33 0:10:50 0:11:27 0:10:37

32 213 Endres George Errol 1:34:42 0:17:10 0:19:09 0:20:02 0:18:14 0:20:07

 SuperSprint  Nő  Szenior 

1 127 Juhasz-Staicu Simona 0:33:48 0:06:49 0:06:45 0:06:40 0:06:42 0:06:49

2 129 Merényi Tímea 0:35:16 0:06:53 0:06:59 0:07:04 0:07:07 0:07:11

3 126 Kelő Sára 0:45:54 0:08:58 0:09:01 0:09:12 0:09:21 0:09:19

4 128 Marton Ildikó 0:45:59 0:09:10 0:09:14 0:09:04 0:09:13 0:09:17

5 177 Mucsányi Marianna 0:48:02 0:09:34 0:09:32 0:09:41 0:09:33 0:09:40

6 186 Viczián Vera 0:50:01 0:09:33 0:09:51 0:10:05 0:10:07 0:10:23

7 217 Szetei-Andrási ibolya 0:52:51 0:10:21 0:10:25 0:10:29 0:11:14 0:10:20

8 123 Lakatos Tiborné 0:54:43 0:10:27 0:10:49 0:11:33 0:10:41 0:11:11

9 205 Tóthné Berei Erika 0:57:00 0:11:04 0:11:26 0:11:16 0:11:21 0:11:51

10 124 Kovácsné Kanyó Ágnes 1:00:03 0:11:14 0:11:37 0:11:59 0:12:17 0:12:55

11 178 Németh Anita 1:00:54 0:11:53 0:12:05 0:12:07 0:12:26 0:12:21

12 122 Somogyi Károly Jánosné 1:07:24 0:12:06 0:12:35 0:13:53 0:14:36 0:14:12

 SuperSprint  Férfi  Veterán 

1 100 Somogyi Károly János 0:34:57 0:06:56 0:06:55 0:06:59 0:07:04 0:07:01

2 112 Harsányi Tamás 0:35:49 0:07:03 0:07:04 0:07:11 0:07:08 0:07:20

3 113 Telek András 0:37:30 0:07:33 0:07:27 0:07:29 0:07:29 0:07:30

4 109 Laza László 0:40:22 0:07:47 0:07:52 0:08:06 0:08:12 0:08:22



5 168 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla 0:40:42 0:07:59 0:08:06 0:08:06 0:08:14 0:08:14

6 116 Lohn Miklós 0:40:46 0:07:51 0:08:05 0:08:14 0:08:12 0:08:21

7 188 fazekas Sándor 0:41:25 0:08:04 0:08:08 0:08:12 0:08:26 0:08:32

8 108 don dawson 0:41:32 0:08:01 0:08:11 0:08:16 0:08:27 0:08:35

9 107 Farsang Feri 0:41:49 0:07:57 0:08:15 0:08:24 0:08:28 0:08:43

10 115 Berezvai Ferenc 0:42:01 0:08:20 0:08:21 0:08:21 0:08:22 0:08:35

11 169 Budai Gyula 0:42:46 0:08:19 0:08:24 0:08:34 0:08:49 0:08:38

12 102 Cakó László 0:43:04 0:08:16 0:08:33 0:08:34 0:08:45 0:08:54

13 111 Kabafalvi Sándor 0:43:22 0:09:13 0:08:24 0:08:29 0:08:32 0:08:42

14 167 Nagy Zoltán 0:44:11 0:08:33 0:08:36 0:08:45 0:09:03 0:09:11

15 212 Hajdú Péter 0:44:12 0:08:51 0:08:39 0:09:02 0:09:01 0:08:36

16 104 Varga Gábor 0:46:06 0:08:44 0:08:54 0:09:13 0:09:27 0:09:45

17 194 Nagy Miklós 0:48:33 0:09:11 0:09:29 0:09:44 0:09:59 0:10:08

18 197 Forgács Gyula 0:50:31 0:09:46 0:09:59 0:10:11 0:10:14 0:10:19

19 185 Varga László 0:51:57 0:10:31 0:10:18 0:10:20 0:10:21 0:10:25

20 101 Kapitány László 0:52:14 0:10:07 0:10:17 0:10:31 0:10:28 0:10:49

21 184 Nemcsics Ákos 0:53:53 0:10:43 0:10:42 0:10:52 0:10:55 0:10:38

22 110 Hargitai Ernő 0:55:01 0:10:40 0:10:55 0:11:08 0:11:21 0:10:54

23 97 Kőszegi Lajos 0:55:41 0:10:54 0:10:50 0:10:57 0:11:17 0:11:41

24 106 Erdős Tamás 0:58:58 0:11:21 0:11:39 0:11:37 0:12:09 0:12:10

25 209 Vlasics János 1:00:08 0:11:18 0:11:35 0:12:03 0:12:25 0:12:45

26 105 Koren Tamás 1:09:25 0:12:30 0:13:05 0:15:18 0:14:33 0:13:56

27 191 Tabajdi József 1:27:13 0:16:30 0:16:51 0:17:24 0:17:59 0:18:29

182 Hargitai István 0:11:38 0:11:32

 SuperSprint  Nő  Veterán 

1 121 Jancskár Ildikó 0:43:21 0:08:26 0:08:24 0:08:42 0:08:50 0:08:57

2 118 Scweigert Árpádné 0:47:51 0:09:04 0:09:28 0:09:34 0:09:51 0:09:52

3 119 Orosz Katalin 0:48:57 0:09:24 0:09:45 0:09:48 0:10:00 0:09:58

4 173 Pereczné Lőrinczi Róza 0:51:28 0:09:38 0:10:07 0:10:22 0:10:33 0:10:46

5 174 Nagy Irén Etelka 0:52:49 0:10:12 0:10:26 0:10:35 0:10:43 0:10:51

6 175 Budainé Albrecht Katalin 0:55:50 0:10:50 0:11:00 0:10:56 0:11:21 0:11:40

7 172 Böjtösné Tompay Eörsi 0:58:35 0:11:28 0:11:36 0:11:38 0:11:53 0:11:58

8 196 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet 1:09:21 0:12:17 0:13:02 0:14:06 0:14:27 0:15:28

 SuperSprint  Férfi abszolút

1 200 Dani Áron 0:29:25 0:05:48 0:05:52 0:05:52 0:05:58 0:05:54

2 11 Szabó Sándor 0:29:27 0:05:48 0:05:53 0:05:52 0:05:58 0:05:54

3 139 Berec Lajos 0:29:29 0:05:48 0:05:53 0:05:52 0:05:59 0:05:55

4 25 Bogos Tamás 0:29:41 0:05:50 0:05:57 0:05:55 0:06:01 0:05:56

5 5 Pelsőczy Attila 0:29:44 0:05:57 0:05:56 0:05:53 0:06:00 0:05:56

6 193 Ludvig Benjámin 0:29:52 0:05:54 0:06:01 0:05:59 0:06:04 0:05:52

7 190 zatykó Miklós 0:30:22 0:05:59 0:06:06 0:06:02 0:06:07 0:06:07

8 163 Sági József 0:30:42 0:06:04 0:06:08 0:06:06 0:06:10 0:06:13

9 180 Varga József 0:30:52 0:06:05 0:06:07 0:06:13 0:06:13 0:06:10

10 207 Sipiczki Csaba 0:30:59 0:06:00 0:06:14 0:06:13 0:06:18 0:06:12

11 192 Dénes Ervin 0:31:20 0:06:09 0:06:12 0:06:17 0:06:19 0:06:22

12 199 Palkovics Áron 0:31:40 0:06:13 0:06:17 0:06:19 0:06:23 0:06:26

13 136 Pach Péter Pál 0:31:51 0:06:16 0:06:20 0:06:19 0:06:25 0:06:28

14 145 Soltész Tamás 0:31:58 0:06:34 0:06:34 0:06:18 0:06:18 0:06:12

15 13 Stépán Zsolt 0:32:00 0:06:00 0:06:12 0:07:02 0:06:32 0:06:11



16 4 Kuncz Gábor 0:32:10 0:06:33 0:06:33 0:06:18 0:06:19 0:06:24

17 27 Csontos László 0:32:14 0:06:12 0:06:20 0:06:33 0:06:22 0:06:46

18 215 Oláh Tamás 0:32:56 0:06:37 0:06:45 0:06:05 0:06:44 0:06:43

19 26 Lipták Gábor 0:33:09 0:06:43 0:06:31 0:06:35 0:06:41 0:06:37

20 131 Kövér Márton 0:33:17 0:06:47 0:06:37 0:06:37 0:06:41 0:06:33

21 140 Juhász András 0:33:21 0:06:25 0:06:45 0:06:40 0:06:45 0:06:43

22 24 Bíró Károly 0:33:39 0:06:46 0:06:42 0:06:41 0:06:44 0:06:43

23 28 Tóth Ádám 0:33:40 0:06:29 0:06:44 0:06:47 0:06:53 0:06:45

24 93 Gerlei Tamás 0:33:40 0:06:41 0:06:38 0:06:40 0:06:44 0:06:54

25 195 Rontó Zsolt 0:34:02 0:06:32 0:06:52 0:06:56 0:06:52 0:06:47

26 214 Petr Konak 0:34:18 0:06:38 0:06:55 0:06:58 0:06:55 0:06:49

27 19 SzoboszlayTamás 0:34:32 0:06:45 0:06:55 0:06:57 0:07:01 0:06:51

28 100 Somogyi Károly János 0:34:57 0:06:56 0:06:55 0:06:59 0:07:04 0:07:01

29 20 Hodovánszki Csaba 0:34:58 0:06:29 0:07:02 0:07:06 0:07:14 0:07:05

30 3 Berendi Antal 0:35:02 0:07:08 0:07:04 0:06:57 0:07:03 0:06:48

31 9 Ronyecz Péter 0:35:20 0:06:55 0:06:59 0:07:04 0:07:12 0:07:08

32 89 Ostoróczki Ferenc 0:35:21 0:07:08 0:06:57 0:07:01 0:07:05 0:07:07

33 112 Harsányi Tamás 0:35:49 0:07:03 0:07:04 0:07:11 0:07:08 0:07:20

34 75 Elek Péter 0:35:56 0:07:07 0:07:09 0:07:11 0:07:15 0:07:12

35 202 Sütő Zsombor 0:35:58 0:07:15 0:07:14 0:07:11 0:07:15 0:07:01

36 80 Sáros Attila 0:36:03 0:06:59 0:07:03 0:07:09 0:07:22 0:07:28

37 63 Földvári Zoli 0:36:25 0:07:01 0:07:18 0:07:24 0:07:21 0:07:19

38 53 Szakács Márk 0:36:32 0:07:03 0:07:12 0:07:10 0:07:33 0:07:31

39 183 Nagyapáti Ede 0:36:45 0:07:12 0:07:13 0:07:23 0:07:41 0:07:14

40 216 Tóth Zoltán 0:36:53 0:07:10 0:07:25 0:07:22 0:07:28 0:07:25

41 142 Fekete Dániel 0:37:08 0:07:52 0:07:20 0:07:20 0:07:22 0:07:12

42 113 Telek András 0:37:30 0:07:33 0:07:27 0:07:29 0:07:29 0:07:30

43 54 Sallai Zsolt Bence 0:37:43 0:07:02 0:07:21 0:07:38 0:07:47 0:07:53

44 165 Csuta Albert 0:37:47 0:07:22 0:07:30 0:07:31 0:07:43 0:07:39

45 82 Nagy Robert 0:37:48 0:07:25 0:07:35 0:07:33 0:07:37 0:07:36

46 143 Török Csaba 0:37:55 0:07:29 0:07:28 0:07:35 0:07:42 0:07:39

47 201 Kálovics ferenc 0:38:45 0:07:15 0:07:33 0:07:52 0:08:00 0:08:03

48 220 Molnár Márton 0:38:48 0:07:48 0:07:50 0:07:47 0:07:51 0:07:30

49 141 Antal Ádám 0:38:55 0:07:30 0:07:38 0:07:56 0:07:58 0:07:52

50 62 Kmetti Oszkár 0:39:01 0:07:40 0:07:45 0:07:52 0:07:54 0:07:48

51 76 Tüske Zsolt 0:39:04 0:07:27 0:07:45 0:07:53 0:07:57 0:08:00

52 133 Kiss László 0:39:31 0:07:37 0:07:52 0:08:02 0:08:01 0:07:57

53 208 Szegvári Tamás 0:39:35 0:07:43 0:07:46 0:07:54 0:08:03 0:08:06

54 70 Bordás Attila 0:39:43 0:07:32 0:07:52 0:07:56 0:08:06 0:08:14

55 90 Szeitz István 0:39:55 0:07:34 0:07:56 0:08:00 0:08:07 0:08:16

56 109 Laza László 0:40:22 0:07:47 0:07:52 0:08:06 0:08:12 0:08:22

57 168 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla 0:40:42 0:07:59 0:08:06 0:08:06 0:08:14 0:08:14

58 116 Lohn Miklós 0:40:46 0:07:51 0:08:05 0:08:14 0:08:12 0:08:21

59 33 Berezvai Viktor 0:41:01 0:08:02 0:07:30 0:07:43 0:08:43 0:09:00

60 31 Pliha Zoltán 0:41:10 0:08:03 0:08:20 0:08:23 0:08:12 0:08:10

61 64 Vági Péter 0:41:16 0:08:12 0:08:19 0:08:13 0:08:26 0:08:05

62 188 fazekas Sándor 0:41:25 0:08:04 0:08:08 0:08:12 0:08:26 0:08:32

63 108 don dawson 0:41:32 0:08:01 0:08:11 0:08:16 0:08:27 0:08:35

64 206 Tóth Bence 0:41:33 0:08:28 0:08:19 0:08:02 0:08:22 0:08:19

65 203 Polgári Róbert 0:41:35 0:08:09 0:08:14 0:08:20 0:08:23 0:08:27



66 107 Farsang Feri 0:41:49 0:07:57 0:08:15 0:08:24 0:08:28 0:08:43

67 138 Sóskuti Zoltán 0:41:50 0:07:56 0:08:14 0:08:35 0:08:41 0:08:22

68 115 Berezvai Ferenc 0:42:01 0:08:20 0:08:21 0:08:21 0:08:22 0:08:35

69 86 Mészáros Károly 0:42:08 0:08:17 0:08:20 0:08:21 0:08:31 0:08:38

70 77 Szilágyi János Döme 0:42:42 0:08:03 0:08:27 0:08:44 0:08:49 0:08:36

71 169 Budai Gyula 0:42:46 0:08:19 0:08:24 0:08:34 0:08:49 0:08:38

72 189 Rákosy íGergely 0:42:50 0:08:06 0:08:21 0:09:10 0:08:35 0:08:36

73 102 Cakó László 0:43:04 0:08:16 0:08:33 0:08:34 0:08:45 0:08:54

74 32 Dobronoky Dániel 0:43:18 0:08:55 0:07:49 0:08:26 0:08:58 0:09:08

75 111 Kabafalvi Sándor 0:43:22 0:09:13 0:08:24 0:08:29 0:08:32 0:08:42

76 85 Kelemen László 0:43:51 0:08:07 0:08:37 0:08:54 0:09:08 0:09:04

77 79 Veres István 0:44:08 0:08:49 0:08:21 0:08:54 0:09:14 0:08:47

78 167 Nagy Zoltán 0:44:11 0:08:33 0:08:36 0:08:45 0:09:03 0:09:11

79 212 Hajdú Péter 0:44:12 0:08:51 0:08:39 0:09:02 0:09:01 0:08:36

80 68 Szőke Zoltán 0:44:23 0:08:34 0:08:43 0:08:57 0:09:09 0:08:58

81 147 Mihalik Lajos 0:44:47 0:09:06 0:08:54 0:09:03 0:09:09 0:08:33

82 144 Hetesy Bálint 0:45:04 0:08:21 0:08:20 0:09:02 0:09:16 0:10:02

83 161 Forgon Miklós 0:45:06 0:08:36 0:08:32 0:09:08 0:09:22 0:09:25

84 74 Hajdú Zoltán 0:45:12 0:08:48 0:09:14 0:09:06 0:09:03 0:08:59

85 71 Lakatos Tibor 0:45:19 0:07:52 0:09:30 0:09:31 0:09:12 0:09:11

86 132 Szlaukó Gábor 0:45:43 0:08:59 0:09:00 0:09:13 0:09:23 0:09:05

87 81 Fellner Ferenc 0:45:53 0:08:41 0:09:10 0:09:26 0:09:25 0:09:09

88 104 Varga Gábor 0:46:06 0:08:44 0:08:54 0:09:13 0:09:27 0:09:45

89 72 Németh Zoltán 0:46:22 0:08:55 0:09:19 0:09:22 0:09:16 0:09:28

90 51 Kelemen Dávid 0:47:05 0:09:23 0:08:59 0:09:40 0:09:29 0:09:32

91 155 Dudás Dániel 0:47:07 0:09:38 0:09:35 0:09:12 0:09:29 0:09:11

92 30 Deák Attila Zsolt 0:47:11 0:08:59 0:09:12 0:09:30 0:09:38 0:09:50

93 16 Taskár Tamás 0:47:15 0:09:20 0:09:35 0:09:27 0:09:29 0:09:22

94 78 Dávid Zoltán 0:47:15 0:09:04 0:09:26 0:09:33 0:09:35 0:09:35

95 1 Halászy Tamás 0:47:46 0:09:13 0:09:33 0:09:38 0:09:54 0:09:26

96 162 Palatka Zoltán 0:48:00 0:09:25 0:09:28 0:09:54 0:09:49 0:09:23

97 29 Szabó Mátyás 0:48:31 0:09:09 0:09:20 0:09:30 0:09:54 0:10:36

98 194 Nagy Miklós 0:48:33 0:09:11 0:09:29 0:09:44 0:09:59 0:10:08

99 187 Bagyinszki Balázs 0:49:15 0:10:21 0:08:49 0:10:28 0:09:24 0:10:11

100 73 Kovács Attila Csaba 0:49:45 0:10:02 0:09:54 0:09:54 0:09:58 0:09:55

101 69 Szöllős Sándor 0:49:55 0:09:13 0:10:03 0:10:11 0:10:15 0:10:11

102 197 Forgács Gyula 0:50:31 0:09:46 0:09:59 0:10:11 0:10:14 0:10:19

103 219 Lengyel Zoltán 0:51:20 0:09:29 0:09:49 0:10:17 0:10:39 0:11:04

104 185 Varga László 0:51:57 0:10:31 0:10:18 0:10:20 0:10:21 0:10:25

105 101 Kapitány László 0:52:14 0:10:07 0:10:17 0:10:31 0:10:28 0:10:49

106 55 Somogyi Vilmos 0:52:33 0:10:28 0:10:34 0:10:23 0:10:22 0:10:43

107 2 Slemmer Péter 0:53:02 0:09:27 0:10:16 0:10:06 0:10:34 0:12:36

108 184 Nemcsics Ákos 0:53:53 0:10:43 0:10:42 0:10:52 0:10:55 0:10:38

109 166 Holczer Péter 0:53:59 0:10:32 0:10:33 0:10:50 0:11:27 0:10:37

110 134 krebs andrás 0:54:57 0:10:08 0:10:28 0:10:59 0:11:25 0:11:55

111 110 Hargitai Ernő 0:55:01 0:10:40 0:10:55 0:11:08 0:11:21 0:10:54

112 97 Kőszegi Lajos 0:55:41 0:10:54 0:10:50 0:10:57 0:11:17 0:11:41

113 15 Kertész Attila 0:57:14 0:10:42 0:11:41 0:11:50 0:11:40 0:11:20

114 106 Erdős Tamás 0:58:58 0:11:21 0:11:39 0:11:37 0:12:09 0:12:10

115 209 Vlasics János 1:00:08 0:11:18 0:11:35 0:12:03 0:12:25 0:12:45



116 8 Szöllős Zsombor 1:02:26 0:11:03 0:11:29 0:12:22 0:13:26 0:14:04

117 105 Koren Tamás 1:09:25 0:12:30 0:13:05 0:15:18 0:14:33 0:13:56

118 7 Petz Roland 1:11:50 0:12:05 0:13:29 0:14:39 0:15:10 0:16:25

119 191 Tabajdi József 1:27:13 0:16:30 0:16:51 0:17:24 0:17:59 0:18:29

120 213 Endres George Errol 1:34:42 0:17:10 0:19:09 0:20:02 0:18:14 0:20:07

182 Hargitai István 0:11:38 0:11:32

 SuperSprint  Nő abszolút

1 152 Kácser Zita 0:33:12 0:06:34 0:06:38 0:06:39 0:06:42 0:06:36

2 210 Kenesei Zsanett 0:33:33 0:06:35 0:06:43 0:06:48 0:06:43 0:06:42

3 127 Juhasz-Staicu Simona 0:33:48 0:06:49 0:06:45 0:06:40 0:06:42 0:06:49

4 61 Horváth Karolina Helga 0:34:42 0:06:34 0:06:43 0:07:04 0:07:08 0:07:11

5 129 Merényi Tímea 0:35:16 0:06:53 0:06:59 0:07:04 0:07:07 0:07:11

6 204 Ferenc Kata 0:35:59 0:07:00 0:07:03 0:07:11 0:07:15 0:07:28

7 151 Papp Ildiko 0:36:13 0:06:57 0:07:14 0:07:18 0:07:21 0:07:21

8 46 Poór Brigitta 0:36:57 0:07:07 0:07:30 0:07:24 0:07:30 0:07:23

9 50 Hakkel Tünde 0:38:45 0:07:30 0:07:42 0:07:47 0:07:54 0:07:50

10 60 Cseri Bettina 0:39:38 0:07:39 0:07:51 0:07:56 0:08:06 0:08:05

11 56 Dawson Yolanda 0:39:52 0:07:50 0:08:00 0:08:04 0:08:03 0:07:54

12 154 Őry Eszter 0:40:45 0:08:07 0:07:51 0:08:11 0:08:16 0:08:18

13 160 Szekeres Tamara 0:41:21 0:07:53 0:08:06 0:08:37 0:08:12 0:08:30

14 34 Zólyomi Kinga 0:42:02 0:08:01 0:08:29 0:08:29 0:08:33 0:08:28

15 38 Varga Judit 0:42:07 0:08:17 0:08:29 0:08:14 0:08:34 0:08:31

16 158 Bócz Patrícia 0:43:02 0:07:47 0:08:23 0:08:53 0:09:08 0:08:49

17 121 Jancskár Ildikó 0:43:21 0:08:26 0:08:24 0:08:42 0:08:50 0:08:57

18 49 Tóth Magdolna 0:44:24 0:08:32 0:08:54 0:08:59 0:08:59 0:08:59

19 57 Hallgat Fanni 0:45:01 0:08:31 0:08:51 0:09:04 0:09:19 0:09:13

20 198 Hornyák Anna 0:45:04 0:08:16 0:09:44 0:08:15 0:10:43 0:08:04

21 40 Derda Tímea 0:45:07 0:08:30 0:08:52 0:09:09 0:09:16 0:09:16

22 126 Kelő Sára 0:45:54 0:08:58 0:09:01 0:09:12 0:09:21 0:09:19

23 128 Marton Ildikó 0:45:59 0:09:10 0:09:14 0:09:04 0:09:13 0:09:17

24 150 Turcziné Soós Éva 0:47:35 0:09:34 0:09:28 0:09:30 0:09:38 0:09:22

25 118 Scweigert Árpádné 0:47:51 0:09:04 0:09:28 0:09:34 0:09:51 0:09:52

26 177 Mucsányi Marianna 0:48:02 0:09:34 0:09:32 0:09:41 0:09:33 0:09:40

27 119 Orosz Katalin 0:48:57 0:09:24 0:09:45 0:09:48 0:10:00 0:09:58

28 153 Maticsák Márta 0:49:19 0:09:30 0:09:37 0:09:53 0:10:10 0:10:07

29 48 Nagyné Höchst Ágnes 0:49:46 0:10:06 0:09:58 0:10:03 0:09:47 0:09:50

30 186 Viczián Vera 0:50:01 0:09:33 0:09:51 0:10:05 0:10:07 0:10:23

31 173 Pereczné Lőrinczi Róza 0:51:28 0:09:38 0:10:07 0:10:22 0:10:33 0:10:46

32 174 Nagy Irén Etelka 0:52:49 0:10:12 0:10:26 0:10:35 0:10:43 0:10:51

33 217 Szetei-Andrási ibolya 0:52:51 0:10:21 0:10:25 0:10:29 0:11:14 0:10:20

34 35 Szényi Sarolta 0:53:42 0:10:33 0:10:24 0:10:24 0:10:59 0:11:20

35 148 Bakó Andrea 0:54:28 0:09:46 0:10:53 0:11:01 0:11:26 0:11:19

36 123 Lakatos Tiborné 0:54:43 0:10:27 0:10:49 0:11:33 0:10:41 0:11:11

37 218 Nagy Dóra Mária 0:55:39 0:10:53 0:11:06 0:11:15 0:11:15 0:11:08

38 175 Budainé Albrecht Katalin 0:55:50 0:10:50 0:11:00 0:10:56 0:11:21 0:11:40

39 211 Kocsis Anett 0:56:17 0:10:29 0:10:48 0:11:21 0:11:45 0:11:51

40 205 Tóthné Berei Erika 0:57:00 0:11:04 0:11:26 0:11:16 0:11:21 0:11:51

41 37 Hanusz-Hevényi Zsuzsanna0:57:08 0:11:15 0:11:13 0:11:34 0:11:45 0:11:19

42 149 Hetesy Szilvia 0:57:37 0:10:28 0:10:45 0:11:27 0:12:23 0:12:32

43 172 Böjtösné Tompay Eörsi 0:58:35 0:11:28 0:11:36 0:11:38 0:11:53 0:11:58



44 43 Végvári Betti 0:58:59 0:11:20 0:11:38 0:11:45 0:12:03 0:12:11

45 124 Kovácsné Kanyó Ágnes 1:00:03 0:11:14 0:11:37 0:11:59 0:12:17 0:12:55

46 178 Németh Anita 1:00:54 0:11:53 0:12:05 0:12:07 0:12:26 0:12:21

47 47 Balázs Mariann 1:05:02 0:12:28 0:12:26 0:12:59 0:13:31 0:13:36

48 58 Lakatos Boglárka 1:05:54 0:11:07 0:12:05 0:13:04 0:14:48 0:14:49

49 59 Lakatos Lívia 1:07:23 0:12:05 0:12:34 0:13:51 0:14:37 0:14:13

50 122 Somogyi Károly Jánosné 1:07:24 0:12:06 0:12:35 0:13:53 0:14:36 0:14:12

51 196 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet 1:09:21 0:12:17 0:13:02 0:14:06 0:14:27 0:15:28

Mérést végezte: Balaton Team


